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Campionat Catalunya Hivern Aleví 2020
MANRESA, 7 - 9/2/2020

Prova 40 Masc., 400m Lliure 14 anys masculi
09/02/2020 Resultats
Punts: FINA 2019

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. NEVADO RUIZ, Pablo 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:15.69 572
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:33.07 32.86 250m: 2:38.58 32.80 350m: 3:44.48 32.92

100m: 1:00.21 31.78 200m: 2:05.78 32.71 300m: 3:11.56 32.98 400m: 4:15.69 31.21

2. JIMÉNEZ RÍSQUEZ, Alex 06 C.N. Caldes 4:20.76 539
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:34.83 33.19 250m: 2:41.19 33.24 350m: 3:47.58 33.17

100m: 1:01.64 32.18 200m: 2:07.95 33.12 300m: 3:14.41 33.22 400m: 4:20.76 33.18

3. CARNE BARO, Roger 06 C.E. Mediterrani 4:25.38 511
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:35.55 33.57 250m: 2:43.38 34.01 350m: 3:52.02 34.19

100m: 1:01.98 32.46 200m: 2:09.37 33.82 300m: 3:17.83 34.45 400m: 4:25.38 33.36

4. PIFARRÉ PLANES, Arnau 06 C.E.N. Balaguer 4:26.47 505
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:37.39 34.13 250m: 2:46.18 34.56 350m: 3:54.91 34.36

100m: 1:03.26 33.14 200m: 2:11.62 34.23 300m: 3:20.55 34.37 400m: 4:26.47 31.56

5. PIRIZ PEÑAS, Carlos 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:26.52 505
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:37.80 34.47 250m: 2:46.11 33.77 350m: 3:54.18 34.18

100m: 1:03.33 33.31 200m: 2:12.34 34.54 300m: 3:20.00 33.89 400m: 4:26.52 32.34

6. ROMERO GUZMAN, Arnau 06 C.N. Viladecans 4:28.26 495
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:37.59 34.71 250m: 2:46.42 34.24 350m: 3:55.46 34.32

100m: 1:02.88 33.06 200m: 2:12.18 34.59 300m: 3:21.14 34.72 400m: 4:28.26 32.80

7. SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Izan 06 C.N. Badalona 4:29.36 489
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:37.80 33.53 250m: 2:45.91 33.68 350m: 3:55.84 35.46

100m: 1:04.27 33.79 200m: 2:12.23 34.43 300m: 3:20.38 34.47 400m: 4:29.36 33.52

8. TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Eudald 06 C.N. Tàrrega 4:31.41 478
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:39.00 34.53 250m: 2:48.58 34.83 350m: 3:57.69 34.19

100m: 1:04.47 33.75 200m: 2:13.75 34.75 300m: 3:23.50 34.92 400m: 4:31.41 33.72

9. POTTIER IBAÑEZ, Victor 06 C.N. Catalunya 4:31.60 477
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:37.33 34.18 250m: 2:47.38 34.89 350m: 3:56.88 34.27

100m: 1:03.15 33.68 200m: 2:12.49 35.16 300m: 3:22.61 35.23 400m: 4:31.60 34.72

10. TEIXIDÓ JOVÉ, Aleix 06 C.E. Inef Lleida 4:33.65 466
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:40.26 34.77 250m: 2:51.32 35.53 350m: 4:01.72 34.72

100m: 1:05.49 34.16 200m: 2:15.79 35.53 300m: 3:27.00 35.68 400m: 4:33.65 31.93

11. SÁNCHEZ CARRERA, David 06 C.E. Mediterrani 4:33.97 464
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:40.19 35.29 250m: 2:49.98 34.89 350m: 4:01.25 35.74

100m: 1:04.90 34.38 200m: 2:15.09 34.90 300m: 3:25.51 35.53 400m: 4:33.97 32.72

12. MORA LOPEZ, Pol 06 N.C. Torelló 4:34.04 464
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:39.46 34.30 250m: 2:48.74 34.47 350m: 3:59.40 35.34

100m: 1:05.16 34.41 200m: 2:14.27 34.81 300m: 3:24.06 35.32 400m: 4:34.04 34.64

13. FITCH ASENSIO, Crosby 06 C.N. Figueres 4:34.74 461
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:41.25 34.64 250m: 2:50.92 34.51 350m: 4:00.76 34.76

100m: 1:06.61 34.59 200m: 2:16.41 35.16 300m: 3:26.00 35.08 400m: 4:34.74 33.98

14. ORTIZ JUSTICIA, Ian 06 C.E. Inef Lleida 4:35.44 457
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:38.94 34.72 250m: 2:49.95 35.59 350m: 4:01.67 35.90

100m: 1:04.22 33.91 200m: 2:14.36 35.42 300m: 3:25.77 35.82 400m: 4:35.44 33.77

15. PORTOLÉS RIBAS, Bernat 06 U.E. D'Horta 4:35.78 455
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:40.39 35.56 250m: 2:50.93 34.86 350m: 4:01.86 35.19

100m: 1:04.83 34.49 200m: 2:16.07 35.68 300m: 3:26.67 35.74 400m: 4:35.78 33.92

16. KRAMSKOY, Mark 06 C.N. Sitges 4:37.44 447
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:38.10 34.35 250m: 2:48.44 35.25 350m: 4:00.84 36.21

100m: 1:03.75 33.39 200m: 2:13.19 35.09 300m: 3:24.63 36.19 400m: 4:37.44 36.60

17. GARCIA CANALS, Miguel Angel 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:37.50 447
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:39.96 35.07 250m: 2:51.86 35.95 350m: 4:03.90 35.82

100m: 1:04.89 33.95 200m: 2:15.91 35.95 300m: 3:28.08 36.22 400m: 4:37.50 33.60
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18. SANPEDRO GARCIA, Aitor 06 C.N. Salou 4:37.68 446
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:36.26 35.01 250m: 2:48.54 36.30 350m: 3:59.95 35.31

100m: 1:01.25 32.67 200m: 2:12.24 35.98 300m: 3:24.64 36.10 400m: 4:37.68 37.73

19. SUBIRA SAVON, Tomas 06 C.E. Mediterrani 4:38.39 443
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:38.70 35.06 250m: 2:50.43 35.97 350m: 4:03.20 36.61

100m: 1:03.64 33.15 200m: 2:14.46 35.76 300m: 3:26.59 36.16 400m: 4:38.39 35.19

20. MARTI TORRALBA, Marc 06 C.N. Caldes 4:38.40 443
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:43.57 35.76 250m: 2:54.45 35.33 350m: 4:04.78 34.62

100m: 1:07.81 35.23 200m: 2:19.12 35.55 300m: 3:30.16 35.71 400m: 4:38.40 33.62

21. ESCOBAR FORGAS, Gabriel 06 C.N. Esplugues 4:38.77 441
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:41.78 35.66 250m: 2:53.67 36.08 350m: 4:05.19 35.99

100m: 1:06.12 34.51 200m: 2:17.59 35.81 300m: 3:29.20 35.53 400m: 4:38.77 33.58

22. JORDÀ MARZÀ, Marc 06 C.N. Amposta 4:38.94 440
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:39.64 35.27 250m: 2:51.31 36.23 350m: 4:04.48 36.74

100m: 1:04.37 34.12 200m: 2:15.08 35.44 300m: 3:27.74 36.43 400m: 4:38.94 34.46

23. LOPEZ GARCIA, Joel 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:39.44 438
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:42.00 35.93 250m: 2:53.07 35.73 350m: 4:04.55 35.48

100m: 1:06.07 35.02 200m: 2:17.34 35.34 300m: 3:29.07 36.00 400m: 4:39.44 34.89

24. ARRUGA MORENO, Alvaro 06 C.N. Piera 2012 4:40.46 433
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:42.32 35.61 250m: 2:53.95 35.72 350m: 4:05.45 35.42

100m: 1:06.71 34.96 200m: 2:18.23 35.91 300m: 3:30.03 36.08 400m: 4:40.46 35.01

25. GOMEZ DAMAS, Carlos 06 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:41.68 427
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:44.49 36.03 250m: 2:56.51 36.17 350m: 4:08.00 35.59

100m: 1:08.46 36.53 200m: 2:20.34 35.85 300m: 3:32.41 35.90 400m: 4:41.68 33.68

26. DEL REY BONILLA, Julen 06 C.E. Mediterrani 4:42.57 423
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:41.76 35.77 250m: 2:53.67 36.04 350m: 4:07.82 36.64

100m: 1:05.99 34.76 200m: 2:17.63 35.87 300m: 3:31.18 37.51 400m: 4:42.57 34.75

27. LOOR CEDEÑO, Gerard 06 Fed Andorrana 4:42.91 422
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:43.89 35.75 250m: 2:55.96 35.98 350m: 4:07.98 36.17

100m: 1:08.14 35.54 200m: 2:19.98 36.09 300m: 3:31.81 35.85 400m: 4:42.91 34.93

28. JUNCO MOLINA, Julen 06 C.N. Viladecans 4:43.02 421
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:44.13 36.74 250m: 2:57.12 36.28 350m: 4:10.12 36.17

100m: 1:07.39 35.95 200m: 2:20.84 36.71 300m: 3:33.95 36.83 400m: 4:43.02 32.90

29. NAVALÓN CARRUESCO, Eric 06 N. Joan Pelegrí 4:43.27 420
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:42.48 35.97 250m: 2:54.51 36.19 350m: 4:07.63 36.78

100m: 1:06.51 34.62 200m: 2:18.32 35.84 300m: 3:30.85 36.34 400m: 4:43.27 35.64

30. HERNÁNDEZ YAGÜE, Eduard 06 C.N. Esplugues 4:44.24 416
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:44.27 35.94 250m: 2:56.61 36.41 350m: 4:08.96 36.16

100m: 1:08.33 35.69 200m: 2:20.20 35.93 300m: 3:32.80 36.19 400m: 4:44.24 35.28

31. GONÇALVEZ ESTORACH, Marc 06 C.N. Amposta 4:44.28 416
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:42.77 36.08 250m: 2:56.52 36.56 350m: 4:09.59 36.80

100m: 1:06.69 35.02 200m: 2:19.96 37.19 300m: 3:32.79 36.27 400m: 4:44.28 34.69

32. PONCE VIA, Alex 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:44.65 414
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:40.88 35.97 250m: 2:54.04 36.52 350m: 4:07.99 36.99

100m: 1:04.91 34.61 200m: 2:17.52 36.64 300m: 3:31.00 36.96 400m: 4:44.65 36.66

33. CARMONA ISART, Bernat 06 C.N. Vilafranca 4:44.82 413
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:42.12 36.06 250m: 2:55.63 37.26 350m: 4:09.66 37.08

100m: 1:06.06 34.78 200m: 2:18.37 36.25 300m: 3:32.58 36.95 400m: 4:44.82 35.16

34. PAMPOLS ALEGRE, Erik 06 C.N. Lleida 4:45.57 410
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:42.99 36.78 250m: 2:56.80 36.74 350m: 4:10.22 36.63

100m: 1:06.21 35.17 200m: 2:20.06 37.07 300m: 3:33.59 36.79 400m: 4:45.57 35.35

35. VILAMALA AUSIÓ, Roger 06 C.N. Centelles 4:45.61 410
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:42.66 37.83 250m: 2:55.98 37.03 350m: 4:10.44 37.22

100m: 1:04.83 33.27 200m: 2:18.95 36.29 300m: 3:33.22 37.24 400m: 4:45.61 35.17
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36. PULIDO GONZALEZ, Iker 06 C.N. Caldes 4:45.78 409
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:44.27 36.49 250m: 2:58.16 37.14 350m: 4:10.65 36.45

100m: 1:07.78 35.44 200m: 2:21.02 36.75 300m: 3:34.20 36.04 400m: 4:45.78 35.13

37. CRUZ CAMPA, Eric 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:45.92 409
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:43.65 36.87 250m: 2:57.65 37.07 350m: 4:11.07 36.48

100m: 1:06.78 35.72 200m: 2:20.58 36.93 300m: 3:34.59 36.94 400m: 4:45.92 34.85

38. DIAZ MORCILLO, Guillem 06 C.E. Mediterrani 4:46.21 407
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:44.23 36.02 250m: 2:57.63 36.67 350m: 4:11.81 36.84

100m: 1:08.21 36.11 200m: 2:20.96 36.73 300m: 3:34.97 37.34 400m: 4:46.21 34.40

39. PEDRET GIMENEZ, Albert 06 C.N. Badalona 4:46.44 406
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:42.56 35.87 250m: 2:56.40 37.17 350m: 4:11.46 37.56

100m: 1:06.69 34.63 200m: 2:19.23 36.67 300m: 3:33.90 37.50 400m: 4:46.44 34.98

40. RIBAS GARCIA, Oriol 06 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:46.71 405
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:44.20 36.44 250m: 2:57.59 36.52 350m: 4:11.64 36.79

100m: 1:07.76 35.79 200m: 2:21.07 36.87 300m: 3:34.85 37.26 400m: 4:46.71 35.07

41. CHECA HORNERO, Aleix 06 C.N. L´hospitalet 4:47.00 404
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:43.42 36.47 250m: 2:57.07 36.68 350m: 4:10.77 36.34

100m: 1:06.95 35.38 200m: 2:20.39 36.97 300m: 3:34.43 37.36 400m: 4:47.00 36.23

42. COLL GARCIA, Guillem 06 C.N. Martorell 4:47.35 403
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:45.66 36.38 250m: 3:00.05 37.03 350m: 4:13.32 36.50

100m: 1:09.28 36.52 200m: 2:23.02 37.36 300m: 3:36.82 36.77 400m: 4:47.35 34.03

43. RIBOLDI SILVA, Hudson Rodrigo 06 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:47.49 402
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:44.67 36.64 250m: 2:57.91 36.51 350m: 4:12.29 37.97

100m: 1:08.03 35.84 200m: 2:21.40 36.73 300m: 3:34.32 36.41 400m: 4:47.49 35.20

44. ROSELLÓ-FIGUERAS BORRÀS, Josep Maria06 C.N. Tortosa 4:47.54 402
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:44.06 36.59 250m: 2:58.24 37.33 350m: 4:12.21 36.78

100m: 1:07.47 35.62 200m: 2:20.91 36.85 300m: 3:35.43 37.19 400m: 4:47.54 35.33

45. SANCHEZ GIBELLO, Nil 06 C.N. Terrassa 4:47.56 402
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:45.21 36.26 250m: 2:58.44 36.73 350m: 4:12.36 36.86

100m: 1:08.95 35.55 200m: 2:21.71 36.50 300m: 3:35.50 37.06 400m: 4:47.56 35.20

46. ARJO DELGADO, Sergi 06 C.N. Lleida 4:47.67 401
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:44.20 36.47 250m: 2:57.90 36.97 350m: 4:11.85 37.10

100m: 1:07.73 35.71 200m: 2:20.93 36.73 300m: 3:34.75 36.85 400m: 4:47.67 35.82

47. MURCIA DOMÍNGUEZ, Lucas 06 Manyanet C.N. 4:47.69 401
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:42.45 36.53 250m: 2:56.43 37.53 350m: 4:12.04 37.58

100m: 1:05.92 34.80 200m: 2:18.90 36.45 300m: 3:34.46 38.03 400m: 4:47.69 35.65

48. CADEVALL MICOLAU, Nil 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:47.89 400
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:43.93 36.98 250m: 2:58.11 37.29 350m: 4:12.41 37.09

100m: 1:06.95 35.53 200m: 2:20.82 36.89 300m: 3:35.32 37.21 400m: 4:47.89 35.48

49. RAMOS ORTEGA, Hector 06 C.N. Rubí 4:48.02 400
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:44.42 36.52 250m: 2:57.48 36.55 350m: 4:11.33 36.92

100m: 1:07.90 35.40 200m: 2:20.93 36.51 300m: 3:34.41 36.93 400m: 4:48.02 36.69

50. LECH, Szymon Piotr 06 C.N. Mollerusa 4:48.26 399
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:45.98 37.05 250m: 2:59.81 36.13 350m: 4:13.91 37.35

100m: 1:08.93 36.14 200m: 2:23.68 37.70 300m: 3:36.56 36.75 400m: 4:48.26 34.35

51. BLANCO CORONADO, Oscar 06 C.N. Cornellà 4:48.36 398
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:43.57 36.76 250m: 2:57.85 36.90 350m: 4:12.57 37.19

100m: 1:06.81 35.51 200m: 2:20.95 37.38 300m: 3:35.38 37.53 400m: 4:48.36 35.79

FARRÉ CAPELL, David 06 C.N. Tàrrega 4:48.36 398
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:43.50 36.32 250m: 2:58.05 37.28 350m: 4:12.44 37.01

100m: 1:07.18 35.35 200m: 2:20.77 37.27 300m: 3:35.43 37.38 400m: 4:48.36 35.92

53. ROCA BORRAS, Joan 06 C.N. Salou 4:48.92 396
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:43.75 36.44 250m: 2:58.56 37.72 350m: 4:13.00 36.77

100m: 1:07.31 35.37 200m: 2:20.84 37.09 300m: 3:36.23 37.67 400m: 4:48.92 35.92
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54. SARABIA FERNÁNDEZ, Marcos 06 A.N. Gramenet 4:49.46 394
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:43.56 36.04 250m: 2:57.29 36.69 350m: 4:11.96 37.49

100m: 1:07.52 35.48 200m: 2:20.60 37.04 300m: 3:34.47 37.18 400m: 4:49.46 37.50

55. BOCANEGRA VAREA, David 06 C.N. Mataró 4:50.19 391
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:44.12 36.53 250m: 2:58.94 37.51 350m: 4:14.91 38.10

100m: 1:07.59 36.06 200m: 2:21.43 37.31 300m: 3:36.81 37.87 400m: 4:50.19 35.28

56. CRUZ DOMINGO, Pablo 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:50.79 388
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:45.23 37.00 250m: 2:59.87 36.86 350m: 4:15.14 37.78

100m: 1:08.23 36.41 200m: 2:23.01 37.78 300m: 3:37.36 37.49 400m: 4:50.79 35.65

57. BACHS PUBILL, Pau 06 C.N. Barcelona 4:50.81 388
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:44.58 36.02 250m: 2:59.30 37.49 350m: 4:14.03 37.52

100m: 1:08.56 35.82 200m: 2:21.81 37.23 300m: 3:36.51 37.21 400m: 4:50.81 36.78

58. CALDERON CASTELLVI, Pere 06 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:52.32 382
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:46.52 37.16 250m: 3:01.87 38.13 350m: 4:17.17 37.50

100m: 1:09.36 36.35 200m: 2:23.74 37.22 300m: 3:39.67 37.80 400m: 4:52.32 35.15

59. INVERARDI GANELLA, Arnau 06 C.N. Caldes 4:52.44 382
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:45.57 36.78 250m: 3:00.65 37.54 350m: 4:16.07 38.13

100m: 1:08.79 36.52 200m: 2:23.11 37.54 300m: 3:37.94 37.29 400m: 4:52.44 36.37

60. AMATLLER LLORET, Maddox 06 C.N. Barcelona 4:52.52 382
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:44.38 37.05 250m: 3:00.04 37.83 350m: 4:15.93 38.26

100m: 1:07.33 35.85 200m: 2:22.21 37.83 300m: 3:37.67 37.63 400m: 4:52.52 36.59

61. FERRER CEDILLO, Martin 06 C.N. Prat Llobregat 4:52.90 380
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:46.17 36.81 250m: 3:00.75 37.54 350m: 4:16.28 38.07

100m: 1:09.36 36.30 200m: 2:23.21 37.04 300m: 3:38.21 37.46 400m: 4:52.90 36.62

62. DOMENECH REZEK, Pablo 06 G.E.N. Roses 4:53.92 376
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:46.71 37.36 250m: 3:02.07 37.42 350m: 4:18.07 38.10

100m: 1:09.35 36.62 200m: 2:24.65 37.94 300m: 3:39.97 37.90 400m: 4:53.92 35.85

63. OBIS PAREDES, Victor 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:54.69 373
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:48.28 38.20 250m: 3:03.21 37.67 350m: 4:17.70 36.87

100m: 1:10.08 36.88 200m: 2:25.54 37.26 300m: 3:40.83 37.62 400m: 4:54.69 36.99

64. MARTINEZ CRUSET, Guillem 06 GEiEG 4:55.73 369
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:48.25 37.96 250m: 3:04.44 37.99 350m: 4:20.04 37.55

100m: 1:10.29 37.10 200m: 2:26.45 38.20 300m: 3:42.49 38.05 400m: 4:55.73 35.69

65. CASANOVAS PUIG, Enric 06 C.N. Tàrrega 4:56.01 368
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:47.79 37.75 250m: 3:03.34 37.82 350m: 4:19.62 37.80

100m: 1:10.04 36.78 200m: 2:25.52 37.73 300m: 3:41.82 38.48 400m: 4:56.01 36.39

66. MARTIN ECHEGOYEN, Jan 06 C.N. Catalunya 4:56.12 368
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:48.98 38.87 250m: 3:05.41 38.42 350m: 4:20.70 37.70

100m: 1:10.11 37.34 200m: 2:26.99 38.01 300m: 3:43.00 37.59 400m: 4:56.12 35.42

67. GOMEZ BORRERO, Biel 06 C.N. L´hospitalet 4:56.22 367
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:46.09 37.96 250m: 3:02.93 38.29 350m: 4:18.83 37.75

100m: 1:08.13 35.92 200m: 2:24.64 38.55 300m: 3:41.08 38.15 400m: 4:56.22 37.39

68. BICOK ALIMPIC, Ivo 06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:56.27 367
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:47.73 38.33 250m: 3:04.76 38.65 350m: 4:20.62 37.74

100m: 1:09.40 36.85 200m: 2:26.11 38.38 300m: 3:42.88 38.12 400m: 4:56.27 35.65

69. ESPUCHE LLORENS, Pol 06 C.N. Olot 4:56.37 367
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:47.22 37.56 250m: 3:02.94 38.22 350m: 4:19.70 38.03

100m: 1:09.66 36.84 200m: 2:24.72 37.50 300m: 3:41.67 38.73 400m: 4:56.37 36.67

70. POPARCEA GREITER, Nikita Pau 06 C.N. Amposta 4:56.50 366
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:44.52 36.97 250m: 3:00.81 38.53 350m: 4:18.84 38.93

100m: 1:07.55 35.41 200m: 2:22.28 37.76 300m: 3:39.91 39.10 400m: 4:56.50 37.66

71. MONK ABARCA, Sebastian 06 C.E. Europa Sports Centre 4:57.33 363
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:47.28 37.76 250m: 3:04.58 39.01 350m: 4:20.79 37.84

100m: 1:09.52 36.92 200m: 2:25.57 38.29 300m: 3:42.95 38.37 400m: 4:57.33 36.54
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72. MARTÍNEZ AMADOR, Albert 06 C.N. Vilafranca 4:57.47 363
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:47.38 37.43 250m: 3:03.65 38.04 350m: 4:19.88 38.02

100m: 1:09.95 36.62 200m: 2:25.61 38.23 300m: 3:41.86 38.21 400m: 4:57.47 37.59

73. DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, Biel 06 N. Joan Pelegrí 4:57.60 362
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:46.40 37.50 250m: 3:03.55 39.46 350m: 4:21.30 39.06

100m: 1:08.90 36.31 200m: 2:24.09 37.69 300m: 3:42.24 38.69 400m: 4:57.60 36.30

74. VERDU SANCHEZ, Iago 06 C.N. Rubí 4:57.63 362
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:46.21 37.70 250m: 3:04.35 39.38 350m: 4:21.32 37.79

100m: 1:08.51 35.88 200m: 2:24.97 38.76 300m: 3:43.53 39.18 400m: 4:57.63 36.31

75. OSORIO ASENSIO, Eric 06 C.N. Cornellà 4:57.99 361
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:47.76 37.61 250m: 3:04.01 38.07 350m: 4:20.84 38.48

100m: 1:10.15 36.33 200m: 2:25.94 38.18 300m: 3:42.36 38.35 400m: 4:57.99 37.15

76. BLANCO CUBERO, David 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:58.11 360
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:48.00 37.91 250m: 3:04.96 38.37 350m: 4:21.09 38.33

100m: 1:10.09 37.05 200m: 2:26.59 38.59 300m: 3:42.76 37.80 400m: 4:58.11 37.02

77. LAZAGA SOLA, Manuel 06 U.E. D'Horta 4:58.17 360
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:46.34 37.04 250m: 3:02.20 38.19 350m: 4:19.97 38.99

100m: 1:09.30 36.56 200m: 2:24.01 37.67 300m: 3:40.98 38.78 400m: 4:58.17 38.20

78. DEL CASTILLO MASICH, Guillem 06 C.N. Tarraco 4:58.75 358
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:47.76 37.59 250m: 3:03.96 38.08 350m: 4:21.13 38.66

100m: 1:10.17 37.04 200m: 2:25.88 38.12 300m: 3:42.47 38.51 400m: 4:58.75 37.62

79. SUADAS FUENTES, Joel 06 C.N. Molins De Rei 4:59.09 357
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:49.08 37.74 250m: 3:05.90 38.57 350m: 4:22.38 38.38

100m: 1:11.34 37.01 200m: 2:27.33 38.25 300m: 3:44.00 38.10 400m: 4:59.09 36.71

80. ZURERA ALIAS, Daniel 06 C.N. Terrassa 4:59.90 354
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:47.88 38.02 250m: 3:05.02 38.70 350m: 4:22.21 38.68

100m: 1:09.86 36.68 200m: 2:26.32 38.44 300m: 3:43.53 38.51 400m: 4:59.90 37.69

81. MOLINA BERMUDEZ, Pau 06 C.N. Terrassa 5:00.59 352
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:48.30 37.81 250m: 3:05.56 38.65 350m: 4:23.00 38.78

100m: 1:10.49 36.69 200m: 2:26.91 38.61 300m: 3:44.22 38.66 400m: 5:00.59 37.59

82. RHALMANE HMIDI, Karim 06 C.N. Badalona 5:00.65 351
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:48.45 38.45 250m: 3:07.10 39.30 350m: 4:25.33 39.13

100m: 1:10.00 37.18 200m: 2:27.80 39.35 300m: 3:46.20 39.10 400m: 5:00.65 35.32

83. RANEA VILA, Roger 06 C.N. Vic-Etb 5:01.65 348
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:50.40 37.97 250m: 3:06.71 37.61 350m: 4:23.97 38.82

100m: 1:12.43 37.63 200m: 2:29.10 38.70 300m: 3:45.15 38.44 400m: 5:01.65 37.68

84. BRUNET AMARGANT, Roger 06 C.N. Calella 5:02.43 345
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:49.04 38.45 250m: 3:06.84 38.95 350m: 4:26.17 39.09

100m: 1:10.59 37.38 200m: 2:27.89 38.85 300m: 3:47.08 40.24 400m: 5:02.43 36.26

85. RUIZ MARTINEZ, Miquel 06 GEiEG 5:02.64 344
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:49.05 38.45 250m: 3:07.43 38.57 350m: 4:25.26 39.30

100m: 1:10.60 37.18 200m: 2:28.86 39.81 300m: 3:45.96 38.53 400m: 5:02.64 37.38

86. GARCIA LOPEZ, Manuel 06 C.N. Cornellà 5:03.51 341
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:52.98 39.06 250m: 3:08.78 37.11 350m: 4:26.02 38.77

100m: 1:13.92 38.91 200m: 2:31.67 38.69 300m: 3:47.25 38.47 400m: 5:03.51 37.49

87. PIETX PALOMAR, Arnau 06 N.C. Torelló 5:03.72 341
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:50.35 38.36 250m: 3:08.41 38.77 350m: 4:26.52 39.06

100m: 1:11.99 37.96 200m: 2:29.64 39.29 300m: 3:47.46 39.05 400m: 5:03.72 37.20

88. PARRAMONA I TORRES, Cesc 06 C.N. Lleida 5:04.79 337
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:49.86 39.01 250m: 3:08.70 39.64 350m: 4:27.75 39.36

100m: 1:10.85 37.31 200m: 2:29.06 39.20 300m: 3:48.39 39.69 400m: 5:04.79 37.04

89. RIERA FLORES, Pol 06 C.N. Minorisa 5:05.10 336
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:48.63 38.67 250m: 3:07.83 39.76 350m: 4:27.70 39.88

100m: 1:09.96 37.32 200m: 2:28.07 39.44 300m: 3:47.82 39.99 400m: 5:05.10 37.40
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90. SALINAS GIMÉNEZ, Lluc 06 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:05.26 336
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:50.70 39.22 250m: 3:10.02 39.42 350m: 4:29.57 39.83

100m: 1:11.48 38.06 200m: 2:30.60 39.90 300m: 3:49.74 39.72 400m: 5:05.26 35.69

91. HUETE MARCÈ, Nil 06 C.N. Sitges 5:05.47 335
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:50.59 37.94 250m: 3:09.38 39.38 350m: 4:28.66 39.55

100m: 1:12.65 37.96 200m: 2:30.00 39.41 300m: 3:49.11 39.73 400m: 5:05.47 36.81

92. MARTIN HUERTAS, Oriol 06 C.N. Tàrrega 5:05.84 334
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:51.96 38.96 250m: 3:10.33 39.01 350m: 4:28.95 39.56

100m: 1:13.00 37.85 200m: 2:31.32 39.36 300m: 3:49.39 39.06 400m: 5:05.84 36.89

93. CLARAMUNT BUCH, Quer 06 C.N. Calella 5:06.19 333
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:50.65 38.88 250m: 3:09.34 38.95 350m: 4:29.12 40.11

100m: 1:11.77 37.55 200m: 2:30.39 39.74 300m: 3:49.01 39.67 400m: 5:06.19 37.07

94. SANCHEZ OSETE, Miguel 06 C.N. Terrassa 5:06.31 332
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:51.32 38.94 250m: 3:08.70 38.88 350m: 4:27.90 39.81

100m: 1:12.38 37.85 200m: 2:29.82 38.50 300m: 3:48.09 39.39 400m: 5:06.31 38.41

95. MIRAPEIX DUFOL, Santiago 06 C.N. Barcelona 5:06.94 330
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:51.88 39.40 250m: 3:09.73 38.32 350m: 4:28.28 39.25

100m: 1:12.48 37.67 200m: 2:31.41 39.53 300m: 3:49.03 39.30 400m: 5:06.94 38.66

96. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Joel 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:07.06 330
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:49.43 38.95 250m: 3:09.44 39.87 350m: 4:28.72 39.89

100m: 1:10.48 36.85 200m: 2:29.57 40.14 300m: 3:48.83 39.39 400m: 5:07.06 38.34

97. REDONDO SORIA, Iker 06 C.N. Granollers 5:07.22 329
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:51.15 39.25 250m: 3:09.68 39.34 350m: 4:29.85 40.20

100m: 1:11.90 37.87 200m: 2:30.34 39.19 300m: 3:49.65 39.97 400m: 5:07.22 37.37

98. ARBOS OLIVERES, Arnau 06 A.E. Santa Eulàlia 5:07.77 327
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:53.35 39.86 250m: 3:12.45 39.30 350m: 4:31.18 38.66

100m: 1:13.49 39.11 200m: 2:33.15 39.80 300m: 3:52.52 40.07 400m: 5:07.77 36.59

99. FERNANDEZ MANZANO, Ignacio 06 C.E. Mediterrani 5:07.89 327
50m: 35.13 35.13 150m: 1:53.46 39.60 250m: 3:12.83 39.88 350m: 4:32.77 40.05

100m: 1:13.86 38.73 200m: 2:32.95 39.49 300m: 3:52.72 39.89 400m: 5:07.89 35.12

100. SISCART MUNTANÉ, Oleguer 06 Manyanet C.N. 5:07.99 327
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:48.83 38.28 250m: 3:09.41 40.53 350m: 4:29.72 39.69

100m: 1:10.55 37.35 200m: 2:28.88 40.05 300m: 3:50.03 40.62 400m: 5:07.99 38.27

101. SPARANO CAPDEVILA, Lautaro Nehuen06 C.N. Tarraco 5:08.55 325
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:52.58 39.07 250m: 3:11.15 39.54 350m: 4:30.37 39.70

100m: 1:13.51 38.83 200m: 2:31.61 39.03 300m: 3:50.67 39.52 400m: 5:08.55 38.18

102. CARDONA COS, Sergi 06 U.E. D'Horta 5:10.66 318
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:54.02 40.35 250m: 3:14.24 40.49 350m: 4:33.79 39.73

100m: 1:13.67 38.74 200m: 2:33.75 39.73 300m: 3:54.06 39.82 400m: 5:10.66 36.87

103. NESPLE ANDREU, Martí 06 C.N. Vic-Etb 5:11.04 317
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:54.14 39.35 250m: 3:13.24 39.21 350m: 4:33.08 39.73

100m: 1:14.79 39.22 200m: 2:34.03 39.89 300m: 3:53.35 40.11 400m: 5:11.04 37.96

104. BENDIOLA BANDONG, John Lawrence 06 N. Joan Pelegrí 5:11.07 317
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:51.88 40.72 250m: 3:13.92 41.16 350m: 4:34.42 40.31

100m: 1:11.16 37.83 200m: 2:32.76 40.88 300m: 3:54.11 40.19 400m: 5:11.07 36.65

105. ALONSO BERNARDEZ, Oriol 06 C.N. Igualada 5:13.20 311
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:52.70 39.36 250m: 3:13.20 40.42 350m: 4:33.53 40.24

100m: 1:13.34 37.91 200m: 2:32.78 40.08 300m: 3:53.29 40.09 400m: 5:13.20 39.67

106. BALAGUER RODÓN, David 06 Manyanet C.N. 5:14.88 306
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:48.81 39.38 250m: 3:09.75 39.88 350m: 4:34.33 42.39

100m: 1:09.43 36.70 200m: 2:29.87 41.06 300m: 3:51.94 42.19 400m: 5:14.88 40.55

107. MACHADO VACA, Lucio 06 C.N. Salou 5:15.87 303
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:53.44 40.32 250m: 3:15.56 41.03 350m: 4:37.50 40.55

100m: 1:13.12 38.73 200m: 2:34.53 41.09 300m: 3:56.95 41.39 400m: 5:15.87 38.37
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108. MONNE PARERA, Jan 06 C.N. Minorisa 5:16.11 302
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:50.88 40.20 250m: 3:11.15 40.44 350m: 4:35.68 41.65

100m: 1:10.68 37.39 200m: 2:30.71 39.83 300m: 3:54.03 42.88 400m: 5:16.11 40.43

109. ACEITUNO BEJARANO, Marc 06 C.N. Esplugues 5:16.89 300
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:54.56 40.34 250m: 3:16.69 41.16 350m: 4:38.76 40.97

100m: 1:14.22 38.99 200m: 2:35.53 40.97 300m: 3:57.79 41.10 400m: 5:16.89 38.13

110. SANS GIOL, Genis 06 C.N. Catalunya 5:17.06 299
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:53.54 39.53 250m: 3:14.36 40.78 350m: 4:35.59 40.95

100m: 1:14.01 38.89 200m: 2:33.58 40.04 300m: 3:54.64 40.28 400m: 5:17.06 41.47

111. ORTIZ RODAS, Sebastian 06 C.N. Catalunya 5:21.67 287
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:53.60 40.02 250m: 3:13.83 40.23 350m: 4:39.66 43.33

100m: 1:13.58 39.53 200m: 2:33.60 40.00 300m: 3:56.33 42.50 400m: 5:21.67 42.01

112. FRESNILLO RODRIGUEZ, Raül 06 C.E. Àgora 5:26.29 275
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:56.66 41.57 250m: 3:21.21 42.22 350m: 4:46.81 42.69

100m: 1:15.09 39.81 200m: 2:38.99 42.33 300m: 4:04.12 42.91 400m: 5:26.29 39.48

113. ARMENGOL TRIVES, Jan 06 C.N. Barcelona 5:27.42 272
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 1:59.28 42.02 250m: 3:23.96 42.53 350m: 4:47.49 41.51

100m: 1:17.26 40.82 200m: 2:41.43 42.15 300m: 4:05.98 42.02 400m: 5:27.42 39.93

114. GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Didac 06 C.N. Prat Llobregat 5:28.25 270
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 1:57.66 41.65 250m: 3:23.18 42.77 350m: 4:47.45 42.12

100m: 1:16.01 40.38 200m: 2:40.41 42.75 300m: 4:05.33 42.15 400m: 5:28.25 40.80

115. BERGALLÓ RAFECAS, Roger 06 C.N. Vilafranca 5:33.92 256
50m: 36.31 36.31 150m: 1:57.26 41.50 250m: 3:22.62 43.13 350m: 4:50.11 43.88

100m: 1:15.76 39.45 200m: 2:39.49 42.23 300m: 4:06.23 43.61 400m: 5:33.92 43.81

116. TILAGUY RODRIGUEZ, Gerard Mateo 06 C.N. Figueres 5:35.71 252
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:57.86 42.17 250m: 3:24.00 42.92 350m: 4:52.66 44.91

100m: 1:15.69 39.97 200m: 2:41.08 43.22 300m: 4:07.75 43.75 400m: 5:35.71 43.05

DNS MARSOL SARRI, Bernat 06 C.N. Cervera
DNS OLLÉ REAL, Marti 06 C.N. Cervera
DNS VIÑAS PÉREZ, Sergi 06 C.N. Cervera
DNS OSETE SIERRA, Gonzalo 06 Manyanet C.N.


